TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

2724

54222

54800159
01

58908

54289

53195

53178

51929

53453

57843

Namn

Les Lauzeraies Tavel

Blanc Ivoire

Ergo Bibamus Blanc

Clos Santini Patrimonio Vieille Vigne
Blanc

Virginie de Valandraud Blanc

Vouvray Brut Feuilles d’Or

Domaine Comte Peraldi Rosé

Clotilde Davenne Bourgogne Aligoté

Domaine Comte Peraldi Blanc

Burghese Blanc

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se
Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-12

Argéng
2020

2020

2021

2020

2020
2013
2022
2022
2022

2020

Producent

Les Vignerons de Tavel

Chateau Soucherie

Domaine Rabiega

Vignerons Corsican

Domaine Thunevin

Domaine d'Orfeuilles

Domaine Comte Peraldi

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine Comte Peraldi

Sant'Armettu

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ
Rosé

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt
Vitt
Rosé
Vitt
Vitt

Vitt

Volym
750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

750 mi
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

145 kr

199 kr

kr

325 kr

449 kr

325 kr

239 kr

129 kr

279 kr

750 kr



